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Representing Name Title Email Address Phone Number Other Information
Albertson's Fred Wee Current Systems Mgr. POS/EPS fred.wee@albertsons.co, 801-961-3213 155 N. 400 West, Salt Lake City, UT   84103
Big 8 Food Stores Mark Bandy 915-857-6000 1480-A George Dieter, El Paso, TX   79936
Booz Allen, Hamilton Ketan Mehta Associate mehta_ketan@bah.com 703-289-5345 3190 Fairfield Park Drive, Falls Church, VA   22042
Booz Allen, Hamilton Ed Oppenheimer oppenheimer_edward@bah.com 703-289-5334 3190 Fairfield Park Drive, Falls Church, VA   22042
Brookshire Brothers Ltd Melissa L. Mason Pricing Applications Manager mmason@brookshirebros.com 936-634-8155 x4456 1201 Ellen Trout Dr., Lufkin, TX   75904
Brookshire Brothers Ltd Duane Grabarschick Director of Retail Systems duane@brookshirebros.com 936-633-4664 1201 Ellen Trout Dr., Lufkin, TX   75904
Brookshire Grocery Company Teresa Byrd teresabyrd@brookshires.com 903-534-3184 P. O. Box 1411, Tyler, TX   75710
Brookshire Grocery Company Curtis Wiggins Retail Applications Manager curtiswiggins@brookshires.com 903-877-6961 13157 Hwy 271 North, Tyler, TX   75708
Burger, Carroll, & Associates Art Burger bcaart@aol.com 505-982-9880 1421 Luisa St., Suite A, Santa Fe, NM  87505
Burger, Carroll, & Associates Dennis Bach Vice President dennisbach@burgercarroll.com 512-301-3049 P.O. Box 91494, Austin, TX   78709
Carroll-Kron Consulting Harry Kron hkron@carroll-kron.com 502-491-2900x215 2400 Envoy Circle, Suite 2406, Louisville, KY  40299-1853
Cash Register Services, Inc. David Fuller Owner dfuller@crstx.com 806-792-2885 1601 6th Street, Lubbock, TX   79401
Cash Register Services, Inc. Len Fuller Owner lenf@crstx.com 806-792-2885 1601 6th Street, Lubbock, TX   79401
Chaddsford Planning Assoc. Bob Bucceri New England Partners bob.bucceri@chaddsfordplanning.com 610-918-1161 P. O. Box 2332, Westchester, PA   
Citicorp Electronic Financial Services Marc P. Abramson Vice President marc.abramson@citicorp.com 614-220-4357 17 S. High St. Suite 1080, Columbus, OH   43215
Consulting for Financial Services Bonnie L. Howard bhowardinas@aol.com 602-391-3922 13835 N. Tatum Blvd. Ste. 9-123, Phoenix, AZ  
Fiesta Mart James Cronan cronan@wt.net 713-869-5060 5235 Katy Freeway, Houston, TX   77007
Food Marketing Institute Ted Mason Director, EPS Services jmason@fmi.org 202-220-0735 655 15th Street N.W., Washington, DC   20005
Fujitsu Transaction Solutions, Inc. Art Powell Director, Bus. Dev., Food & Drug apowell@ftxs.fujitsu.com 208-429-1859 1515 West Highlands Street, Boise, ID   83706
GemPlus Sunil Vasudevan Solution Architect sunil.vasudevan@gemplus.com 267-679-2800 1 Progress Drive, 2nd Floor, Horsham, PA   19044
GemPlus Mike Delagrange Senior Account Executive mike.delangrange@gemplus.com 770-814-2810 2013 Kinderton Manor Dr., Duluth, GA  30097
GovConnect, Inc. Laura Secondo Regional Area Manager lsecondo@govconnect.com 512-585-9792 1717 West 6th Street, Suite 412, Austin, TX   78703
Grocers Supply Mark Bond Retail Services Coordinator markbond@grocerybiz.com 713-842-6552 3131 East Holcombe, Houston, TX   77021
Grocers Supply Joe Fogarty Manager, Retail Services joefogarty@grocerybiz.com 713-746-5660 3131 East Holcombe, Houston, TX   77021
Gulf Coast Retailers Association Joe Williams President grca@gulfcoastretailers.com 713-862-3001 1300 Shepherd Drive, Houston, TX   77007-3455
GSA Office of Electronic Gov't John Moore 202-208-7651 1800 F Street, N. W., Washington, DC   20405
H.E.B. Megan Rooney 210-938-7042 Blossom Business Park, 11843 Starcrest Bldg, Suite I, San 

Antonio, TX   78247
H.E.B. Mark Fischer Product Owner fischer.mark@heb.com 210-938-5936 Blossom Business Park, 11843 Starcrest Bldg, Suite I, San 

Antonio, TX   78247
Hypercom, Inc. Gerald Schoenecker Vice President, Sales Support gschoenecher@hypercom.com 678-640-6109 4170 Ashford Dunwoody Rd, Suite 1, Atlanta, GA   30319
IBM Chris Messina cmessi@us.ibm.com 919-301-7255 5605 Six Forks Rd., Bldg 655, Raleigh, NC   27609
IBM Michael Allen 915-280-1014 4487 N. Mesa, El Paso, TX   79902
IBM Jerry D. Crenshaw crenshaw@us.ibm.com 919-301-5246 5605 Six Forks Rd., Bldg 655, Raleigh, NC   27609

IBM-RSS Virginia Wise Application Architect vwise@us.ibm.com 919-301-5744
P. O. Box 12195, Research Triangle Park, Raleigh, NC  
27709

Ingenico, Inc Jon M. Pleau jpleau@ingenico-us.com 253-265-2995 7505 30th Street N. W., Gig Harbour, WA   98335
Innovax Corporation James Peterson Director, Software Development jim.peterson@innovax.com 972-887-8086 105 Decker Ct. Suite 800, Irving, TX   75602-2211
Innovax Corporation Mark Sloan Product Manager mark.sloan@innovax.com 972-887-8072 105 Decker Ct. Suite 800, Irving, TX   75602-2211
Innovax Corporation Dan Mandeville Program Analyst dan.mandeville@innovax.com 972-887-8043 105 Decker Ct. Suite 800, Irving, TX   75602-2211
Kincaid Technologies William C. Kincaid President, CEO bill.kincaid@kincaidtech.com 719-785-2109 2375 Telstar Dr., Suite 170, Colorado Springs, CO   80920
Lowe's Pay N Save Cheryl Hines Training Director cherylh@lowesmarket.com 432-337-1100 x25 1613 N. Texas, Odessa, TX   79761
Malloy's Cash Register Co. Dennis Malloy 713-224-9528 2101 Polk Street, Houston, TX   77003
Maximus Thomas J. Barr Vice President tombarr@maximus.com 757-564-1581 3300 Acorn Street, Williamsburg, VA   23188
Maximus Donna Hammond Director, Intelligent Technologies dhammon1@cfl.rr.com 407-222-0036 2650 Albion Avenue, Orlando, FL   32833
Maximus Chris Hoff Software Engineer chrishoff@maximus.com 757-564-1581 3300 Acorn Street, Williamsburg, VA   23188
Maximus Penny Tisdale VP, Intelligent Technologies phtatppe@aol.com 512-263-5767 12028 Talure Drive, Austin, TX   78738-5428
Michigan Department of Community Health - WIC Denise Fedewa EBT Specialist fedenad@state.mi.us 517-335-8941 2150 Apollo Drive, Lansing, MI   48906
Michigan Department of Community Health - WIC Stan Bien Acting WIC Director biens@state.mi.us 517-335-8448 2150 Apollo Drive, Lansing, MI   48906
Minyard Food Stores Brian Abair Director - Retail Systems babair@minyards.com 972-393-8293 P.O.Box 518, Coppell, TX   76019
NCR Corporation Roger Duvall roger_duvall@atlantaga.ncr.com 770-623-7910 2651 Satellite Blvd., Duluth, GA   30136
NCR Corporation Steve Geist Senior Consultant steve.geist@ncr.com 770-623-7703 2651 Satellite Blvd., Duluth, GA   30096
National Grocers Association Thomas F. Wenning 703-516-0700 1005 N. Glebe Rd., Suite 250, Arlington, VA   22201-5758
New Hampshire, Department of Health-WIC Robin McBrearty WIC Director mcbrearty@dhhs.state.nh.us 603-271-4546 6 Hazen Drive, Concord, NH   03301-6527
New Mexico, Department of Health-WIC Sid Golden WIC Director sidg@doh.state.nm.us 505-476-8814 2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM   87505
New Mexico, Department of Health-WIC Jerry Pierce jerryp@doh.state.nm.us 505-476-8818 2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM   87505
Ohio Department of Health Kadie Donahoe kdonahoe@gw.odh.state.oh.us 614-644-7570 246 N.High Street, Columbus, OH   43215
Ohio Department of Health-WIC Corey Hamilton chamilto@gw.odh.state.oh.us 614-644-6155 P. O. Box 118, Columbus, OH   43266-0118
Open Domain, Inc. Uli J. Dreifuerst 9 Crow Canyon Court, Suite 100, San Ramon, CA  94583
PSC, Inc. Wes Hardin wwhardin@pscnet.com 959 Terry Street, Eugene, OR  97402-9150
Randall's Food Markets Patrick Key 713-268-3681 P. O. Box 4506, Houston, TX   77210
Stored Value Systems Mike Godfrey mgodfrey@storedvalue.com 502-326-4636 101 Bullitt Lane, Suite 305, Louisville, KY  40222
Stored Value Systems Mike Roberts 101 Bullitt Lane, Suite 305, Louisville, KY  40222
Stored Value Systems Johnny Sena Sr. Programmer/Analyst jsena@storedvalue.com 502-326-4041 101 Bullitt Lane, Suite 305, Louisville, KY  40222
Texas Department of Health Mike Montgomery Chief, Bureau of Nutr. Services mike.montgomery@tdh.state.tx.us 512-458-7444 1100 W. 49th Street, Austin, TX   78756
Texas Department of Health Ray Krzesniak Director, EBT Planning Division ray.krzesniak@tdh.state.tx.us 512-458-7444 1100 W. 49th Street, Austin, TX   78756
Texas Department of Health Joe Graves Manager, WIC Automation joe.graves@tdh.state.tx.us 512-458-7444 1100 W. 49th Street, Austin, TX   78756
Texas Department of Health Shenny Sheth Telecommunications Sys. Analyst shenny.sheth@tdh.state.tx.us 512-458-7444 1100 W. 49th Street, Austin, TX   78756
Texas Department of Health Mary Alice Winfree Manager, WIC EBT Planning maryallice.winfree@tdh.state.tx.us 512-458-7444 1100 W. 49th Street, Austin, TX   78756
Texas Department of Health Ginny Booton TDHS-Lone Star Technology Dept. ginny.booton@dhs.state.tx.us 512-231-5809 P. O. Box 14930, Austin, TX   78714-9030
Texas Department of Health Will Counihan CPA - Comptrollers Office will.counihan@cpa.state.tx.us 512-936-0758 111 East 17th Street, Austin, TX   78774
Texas Department of Human Services Noel Villarreal noel.villarreal@dhs.state.tx.us 512-231-5806 8407 Wall Street, Austin, TX   78754
Texas Department of Information Resources Eddie Esquivel eddie.esquivel@dir.state.tx.us 512-475-4735 300 West 15th Street, Austin, TX   78701
The Kroger Company Jim Garafalo Senior Technical System Spec. jim.garafalo@kroger.com 859-363-2283 1014 Vine Street, Cincinnatti, OH   45202
The Kroger Company Gary Huddleston ghuddleston@kroger.com 713-507-4809 P. O. Box 1309, Houston, TX   77251-1309
The Kroger Company Mike Keck mkeck@dillon.com 303-393-4090 3980 Quebec Street, Denver, CO   80207
TX Grocery & Convenience Association Joe Ratcliff Government Relations joe@txgca.org 512-926-9285 7333 Hwy 290 East, Austin, TX   78723
TX Grocery & Convenience Association Rick Johnson rick@txgca.org 512-926-9285 7333 Hwy 290 East, Austin, TX   78723
TX Retailers Association Karen Reagan kreagan@txretailers.org 512-472-8261 504 W. 12th Street, Austin, TX   78701
USDA - FNS Christina Graff Program Specialist christina.graff@fns.usda.gov 617-565-5484 10 Causeway Street, Room 501, Boston, MA   02222
USDA - FNS Erin McBride Analyst erin_mcbride@fns.usda.gov 703-305-2479 3101 Park Center Drive, Alexandria, VA   22302
USDA - FNS Phil Swain
USDA - FNS Sondra Ralph sondra_ralph@fns.usda.gov 214-290-9812 1100 Commerce, Room 5C30, Dallas, TX   75242
USDA - FNS Sandra Slayton sandra_slayton@fns.usda.gov 312-353-6697 77 W Jackson Blvd., 20th Floor, Chicago, IL   60604
USDA - FNS Ralph Anzur ralph_anzur@fns.usda.gov 303-844-0331 1244 Speer Blvd, Suite 903, Denver, CO  80204
USDA - FNS Pat Daniels patricia.daniels@fns.usda.gov 3101 Park Center Drive, Alexandria, VA   22302
USDA - FNS Jane Duffield jane.duffield@fns.usda.gov 703-305-2709 3101 Park Center Drive, Alexandria, VA   22302
USDA - FNS Cordelia Fox cordelia_fox@fns.usda.gov 550 Kearny St., Room 400, San Francisco, CA   94108
USDA - FNS Laurie Hickerson lauri_hickerson@fns.usda.gov 3101 Park Center Drive, Alexandria, VA   22302
USDA - FNS Julie Kresge julie_kresge@fna.usda.gov 3101 Park Center Drive, Alexandria, VA   22302
USDA - FNS Bob Mulvey 617-565-6467 10 Causeway Street, Room 501, Boston, MA   02222
USDA - FNS Bob Williams 3101 Park Center Drive, Alexandria, VA   22302
Verifone Rich Barsky
Verifone Monte Green monte_green@verifone.com
Verifone Louise Meyer louise_m1@verifone.com 262-679-2019
Verifone Donald J. McGilliray don_m2@verifone.com 978-250-1637 31 Robin Hill Road, Chelmsford, MA   01824-3808
Wal-Mart Stores, Inc Howard Wheeler POS R&D 479-277-3828 805 Moberly Lane MS-0960-24, Bentonville, AR   72716
Wal-Mart Stores, Inc Jane Marlow License Mgr/WIC & Food Stamps jane.marlow@wal-mart.com 479-204-2139 702 SW 8th Street, Bentonville, AR   72716-0555
Wal-Mart Stores, Inc Teresa Pruitt Regulatory Compliance Manager tapruitt@wal-mart.com 479-204-2231 702 SW 8th Street, Bentonville, AR   72716-0555
Wal-Mart Stores, Inc Sam von Bose Business Analyst sam.von.bose@wal-mart.com 479-277-3054 805 Moberly Lane MS-0960-24, Bentonville, AR   72716
Western Governor's Association Terry Williams 307-777-5357 2330 Capitol Ave., 3rd Floor, Cheyenne, WY   82002
Wyoming, Department of Health-WIC Janet Moran jmoran@missd.state.wy.us 307-777-7479 Hathaway Building, RM 456, Cheyenne, WY   82002-0050
Wyoming, Department of Health-WIC Joni Sherry
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